

## Certificate of public and products liability insurance

La Jolie Ronde and The Licensees Of La Jolie Ronde Limited As Declared To  $\ensuremath{\mathsf{Us}}$ 

Certificate of public and products liability insurance	
Insured name:	La Jolie Ronde and The Licensees Of La Jolie Ronde Limited As Declared To Us
Address:	Suites 3&4 27 Market Place BINGHAM
Postcode:	NG13 8AN
Policy number:	PL-PSC04001452594/09
Insurer:	Hiscox Insurance Company Limited
Period of insurance:	From 31/10/2022 to 30/10/2023 both days inclusive.
	This policy is a Continuing cover policy
Limit of indemnity:	£10,000,000 each and every claim or loss, excluding defence costs and criminal proceedings costs

Signed on behalf of Hiscox Underwriting Limited as agent for the insurers

Juntin Die

Jon Dye CEO, Hiscox UK

Note: this certificate is for information purposes only and does not contain the full terms, conditions and exclusions of the insurance cover and does not constitute a contract of insurance.